WR

WR

LT

LG

RG

RT

TE

WR

QB

-or-

RB
-or-

54
68
76

74
78

62
65
52

63
n

70
I

86
10
84

89
83

18

24
1Y)
43

Sheppard, Will
Abdur-Rahman, Amir
Skinner Jr., Quincy

Johnson, Cam
Boddie Jr., Devin
Alexander, Tyrell

Steen, Tyler
Brooks Jr., Jason
Stewart, Jonathan

Clemens, Cole
Bailey, Bryce

Hernandez, Julian
Warden, Michael
Wesley, Kevo

Castillo, Delfin Xavier
Dawkins, Dan

Ashmore, Bradley
Uzebu, Junior

Bresnahan, Ben
Schoenwald, Gavin
Ball, Justin

Pierce Jr., Chris
Kyle, Logan
Carter, Gamarion

Wright, Mike
Seals, Ken
Moussa, Jeremy

Griffin Jr., Rocko
Smith, Patrick
Ziglor lll, James

63
64
61

6-0
511
6-1

65
64
67

6-6
6-5

6-4
6-2
6-4

6-5
6-3

6-6
6-6

6-4
6-4
6-6

64
63
6-2

64
63
63

5-6
5-10
511

Offense

200
215
200

200
180
195

315
295
340

335
304

304
286
290

330
304

290
326

243
243
245

235
209
195

190
220
225

203
185
190

So.
Sr.
Fr.

Sr.
Jr.
6th

Sr.
So.
5th

5th
5th

Jr.
Sr.
So.

Fr.
Sr.

So.
Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

5th
So.
Fr.

So.
So.
Sr.

So.
Fr.
Fr.

Undeclared
Medicine, Health and Society
Undeclared

Human and Organizational Development
Medicine, Health and Society
Learning, Diversity and Urban Studies

Human and Organizational Development
Undeclared
Learning, Diversity and Urban Studies

Human and Organizational Development
Finance

Human and Organizational Development
Economics « Classical and Mediterranean Studies
Undeclared

Undeclared
Sociology

Human and Organizational Development » Gender and Sexuality Studies
Communication Studies

Medicine, Health and Society
Human and Organizational Development
Medicine, Health and Society

Sociology
Undeclared
Undeclared

Undeclared
Human and Organizational Development
Medicine, Health and Society

Undeclared
Undeclared
Undeclared

DE 1
-or- 99
80
-or- 29
DT 35
55
DT 9%
91
97
DE 90
91
31
LB 0
12
50
LB 32
17
LB 88
-or- 33
48
CB 13
11
37
s 21
27
s 3
4
CB 23
28
-or- 41
PK 36
16
KO 59
36
P 95
30
LS 47
49
HLD 95
8
KOR 43
7
PR 7
82

McAllister, Elijah
Surgers, Lorenza
Williams, Alex
Capers, Miles

Langham, Malik
Lee, Devin

Wilkins Jr., Raashaan
James, Christian
Sugick, Terion

Clifton, Nate
James, Christian
Spencer, Michael

Orji, Anfernee

DeVault-Smith, Brayden

Truesdell, Errington

Barr, Ethan
Afemui, Feleti

Owusu, Michael
Wright, De'Rickey
Taylor, CJ

Jeudy-Lally, Gabe
Harris, Justin
Sewell, Marlen

Worship, Maxwell
Harris, Brendon

Jerkins, Dashaun
Lloyd, Chase

Mahoney, Jaylen
George, Allan
Russell, Tyson

Bulovas, Joseph
Cardillo, Jack

Cooke, Pierson
Bulovas, Joseph

Smith, Harrison
Wheatley, Jared

Schelling, Wesley
Drevno, Zach

Smith, Harrison
Seals, Ken

Ziglor Ill, James
Johnson, Cam

Johnson, Cam
Boddie Jr., Devin

6-6
6-5
6-6
6-5

6-5
6-3

63
64
62

6-5
64
64

6-2
6-3
6-1

6-3
6-3

65
64
61

6-1
6-1
6-1

6-1
6-1

6-0
6-2

511
6-1
511

Defense

261
265
265
230

296
217

310
215
305

280
215
260

230
227
224

244
245

231
230
206

186
195
185

210
214

200
203

191
195
180

Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Fr.

Sr.
Fr.

Sr.
Jr.
Fr.

Jr.
Jr.
So.

Jr.
5th
Fr.

So.
5th

5th
So.
Fr.

Jr.
Jr.
Fr.

Sr.
Sr.

Sr.
So.

Jr.
5th
Fr.

Medicine, Health and Society
Communication Studies
Sociology
Undeclared

Medicine, Health and Society
Undeclared

Economics
Human and Organizational Development « Economics
Undeclared

Medicine, Health and Society
Human and Organizational Development « Economics
Engineering

Communication of Science and Technology
Human Development Studies
Undeclared

Human and Organizational Development
Human and Organizational Development

Learning, Diversity and Urban Studies
Undeclared
Undeclared

Human and Organizational Development
Economics
Undeclared

Human and Organizational Development
Medicine, Health and Society

Medicine, Health and Society
Undeclared

Human and Organizational Development
Medicine, Health and Society
Undeclared

Special Teams

6-0
6-1

6-0
6-0

5-10
6-1

6-5

5-10

6-3

511
6-0

6-0
511

210
181

209
210

183
205

235
209

183
220

190
200

200
180

5th
5th

Sr.
5th

Sr.
Jr.

So.
Sr.

Sr.
So.

Fr.
Sr.

Sr.
Jr.

Marketing
Marketing

Political Science
Marketing

Biological Sciences » Classical and Mediterranean Studies
Economics

Computer Science
Human and Organizational Development

Biological Sciences » Classical and Mediterranean Studies
Human and Organizational Development

Undeclared
Human and Organizational Development

Human and Organizational Development
Medicine, Health and Society




